
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
8 
4 

59 
42 
36 
23 
75 
83 
73 
51 
12 
39 

Class 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 

B 

Name 
JUNIOR FAGUNDES  
RONI GAVLETA 
GERSON SIDORAK 
SILVANA SILVA 
WILIAN DOS PASSOS 
JAISSON ORSO 
VINICIUS KAVILHUKA 
SAMPAIO  
ROBSON W.WEBER 
DARIO RIBEIRO 
EDUARDO L. COMANDULLI 
WILSON KAVILHUKA 

Laps 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:12.844 
1:14.734 
1:19.997 
1:20.331 
1:20.388 
1:20.557 
1:20.576 
1:21.836 
1:23.837 
1:29.302 
1:29.868 
1:41.124 

Diff 

1.890 
7.153 
7.487 
7.544 
7.713 
7.732 
8.992 

10.993 
16.458 
17.024 
28.280 

Gap 

1.890 
5.263 
0.334 
0.057 
0.169 
0.019 
1.260 
2.001 
5.465 
0.566 

11.256 

In Lap 
2 
4 
3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
2 
2 
1 

Best Speed 
85,004 
82,854 
77,403 
77,081 
77,026 
76,865 
76,847 
75,664 
73,858 
69,338 
68,901 
61,232 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CAMP. PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA  
SUPER CHEV 

WARM UP - SUPER CHEVY 

Practice started at 10:37:15 

AUT. DE SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,720 km 

15/11/2014 00:02 

5a ETAPA SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


